® WWW.LEDOLOGY.COM
A BRAND
TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T
IO
N
 S
H
E
E
T
LCT™ 680
CEILING
Last updated: 09/09/24
ORDERING INFO
Mounting
Surface mounted with included
brackets. Installs on a standard 4”
junction box.
Material Aluminum body, opal diffuser
LED 3000K, 4000K
Ingress Protection IP20
CRI >80
Class I
Lifetime 100.000h L80B10
680
(26.77”)
46
(1.81”)
62 (2.44”)
White Grey AnthraciteBlack03 06 7005
Model (Order Code) Finish OptionsPower Dimming OptionsLED
LTE: 120V  LTE03: White29: 29W
42: 42W
L595049
L595049
06: Grey
05: Black
70: Anthracite
D10: 120-277V  0-10V
30: 3000K
40: 4000K
Power
[W]
Luminaire Light Flux [lm]
3000K 4000K
29W 3112 lm 3311 lm
42W 4290 lm 4564 lm
® WWW.LEDOLOGY.COM
A BRAND
TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T
IO
N
 S
H
E
E
T
LCT™ 960
CEILING
Last updated: 09/09/24
ORDERING INFO
960
(37.79”)
46
(1.81”)
62 (2.44”)
White Grey AnthraciteBlack03 06 7005
Model (Order Code) Finish OptionsPower Dimming OptionsLED
LTE: 120V  LTE03: White43: 43W
62: 62W
L595050
L595050
06: Grey
05: Black
70: Anthracite
D10: 120-277V  0-10V
Mounting
Surface mounted with included
brackets. Installs on a standard 4”
junction box.
Material Aluminum body, opal diffuser
LED 3000K, 4000K
Ingress Protection IP20
CRI >80
Class I
Lifetime 100.000h L80B10
Power
[W]
Luminaire Light Flux [lm]
3000K 4000K
43W 4668 lm 4966 lm
62W 6436 lm 6847 lm
30: 3000K
40: 4000K
® WWW.LEDOLOGY.COM
A BRAND
TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T
IO
N
 S
H
E
E
T
LCT™ 1240
CEILING
Last updated: 09/09/24
ORDERING INFO
1240
(48.81”)
46
(1.81”)
62 (2.44”)
White Grey AnthraciteBlack03 06 7005
Model (Order Code) Finish OptionsPower Dimming OptionsLED
LTE: 120V  LTE03: White56: 56W
82: 82W
L595051
L595051
06: Grey
05: Black
70: Anthracite
D10: 120-277V  0-10V
Mounting
Surface mounted with included
brackets. Installs on a standard 4”
junction box.
Material Aluminum body, opal diffuser
LED 3000K, 4000K
Ingress Protection IP20
CRI >80
Class I
Lifetime 100.000h L80B10
Power
[W]
Luminaire Light Flux [lm]
3000K 4000K
56W 6224 lm 6622 lm
82W 8581 lm 9129 lm
30: 3000K
40: 4000K
® WWW.LEDOLOGY.COM
A BRAND
TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T
IO
N
 S
H
E
E
T
LCT™ 1520
CEILING
Last updated: 09/09/24
ORDERING INFO
1520
(59.84”)
46
(1.81”)
62 (2.44”)
White Grey AnthraciteBlack03 06 7005
Model (Order Code) Finish OptionsPower Dimming OptionsLED
LTE: 120V  LTE03: White70: 70W
103: 103W
L595052
L595052
06: Grey
05: Black
70: Anthracite
D10: 120-277V  0-10V
Mounting
Surface mounted with included
brackets. Installs on a standard 4”
junction box.
Material Aluminum body, opal diffuser
LED 3000K, 4000K
Ingress Protection IP20
CRI >80
Class I
Lifetime 100.000h L80B10
Power
[W]
Luminaire Light Flux [lm]
3000K 4000K
70W 7780 lm 8277 lm
103W 10727 lm 11411 lm
30: 3000K
40: 4000K